
Bus stop location Location description Times 
Tesco Retail Park  Cinema drop off zone 9.30 10.20 11.10 12.00 12.50 
Cromwell Road Nr Tesco Retail Park 9.31 10.21 11.11 12.01 12.51 
Cromwell Road  Opp Weasenham Lane 9.32 10.22 11.12 12.02 12.52 
Somers Road Nr Queens Road 9.33 10.23 11.13 12.03 12.53 
Queens Road  Nr Queen Mary Centre 9.33 10.23 11.13 12.03 12.53 
Queens Road  Nr King's Road 9.34 10.24 11.14 12.04 12.54 
Queens Road  Nr Rosmini Centre 9.35 10.25 11.15 12.05 12.55 
Victoria Road  Nr Larksfield 9.35 10.25 11.15 12.05 12.55 
Sandall Road  Nr Railway Road 9.36 10.26 11.16 12.06 12.56 
Weasenham Lane  Opp Greencore 9.37 10.27 11.17 12.07 12.57 
Ramnoth Road  Opp Mansell Road 9.39 10.29 11.19 12.09 12.59 
Ramnoth Road  Nr College of West Anglia 9.40 10.30 11.20 12.10 13.00 
Money Bank  Nr Sixth Avenue 9.42 10.32 11.22 12.12 13.02 
Mount Drive  Nr Sixth Avenue 9.42 10.32 11.22 12.12 13.02 
Mount Drive  Opp First Avenue 9.42 10.32 11.22 12.12 13.02 
Norwich Road  Nr Nene Court 9.43 10.33 11.23 12.13 13.03 
Horsefair Bus Station  Bay 1 – arrive 9.47 10.37 11.27 12.17 13.07 
Horsefair Bus Station  Bay 1 – depart  9.55 10.45 11.35 12.25 13.15 
Norwich Road  Opp Nene Court 9.59 10.49 11.39 12.29 13.19 
Mount Drive Nr First Avenue 9.59 10.49 11.39 12.29 13.19 
Mount Drive Nr Fifth Avenue 9.59 10.49 11.39 12.29 13.19 
Money Bank Nr Glenfields Care Home 10.00 10.50 11.40 12.30 13.20 
Ramnoth Road Opp College of West Anglia 10.00 10.50 11.40 12.30 13.20 
Ramnoth Road  Nr Copperfields 10.02 10.52 11.42 12.32 13.22 
Ramnoth Road Nr Queen Elizabeth Drive 10.02 10.52 11.42 12.32 13.22 
Weasenham Lane  Nr New Drove 10.05 10.55 11.45 12.35 13.25 
Railway Road Nr Victoria Road 10.06 10.56 11.46 12.36 13.26 
Victoria Road Nr Station Road 10.06 10.56 11.46 12.36 13.26 
Queens Road Opp Cannon Street 10.06 10.56 11.46 12.36 13.26 
Queens Road  Nr King's Road 10.07 10.57 11.47 12.37 13.27 
Queens Road Nr Somers Road 10.07 10.57 11.47 12.37 13.27 
Somers Road Nr Queens Road 10.07 10.57 11.47 12.37 13.27 
Cromwell Road Nr Oldfield Lane 10.10 11.00 11.50 12.40 13.30 
Wisbech Retail Park Nr Poundworld 10.12 11.02 11.52 12.42 13.32 
Cromwell Road  Opp Tesco Retail Park 10.13 11.03 11.53 12.43 13.33 
ACES Eye Clinic Patient drop off point 10.15 11.05 11.55 12.45 13.35 
Tesco Retail Park  Cinema drop off zone 10.16 11.06 11.56 12.46 13.36 



Fares 
 

  Adult Single £1.90   
  Adult Return  £3.40   
  Child Single    £1.20 
  Child Return   £2.20 

 
Free travel for Concessionary 
Bus Pass Holders.   
  
No membership required.  
  
Service operating times 
09:30 – 13:36 Monday to Friday  
(excluding Bank Holidays). 
 
 
 
Operated by-
       
            01354 661234 

         www.fact-cambs.co.uk 

 Route Map 
 

 
 
 

For a larger version of this route map 
please visit www.fact-cambs.co.uk  

 Timetable 
April 2020 

 
 
Route includes- 
 Horsefair Bus Station 
 Tesco Retail Park 
 Aces Eye Clinic 
 Wisbech Retail Park 
 College of West Anglia 
 Queen Mary Centre 
 Rosmini Centre 

 
 
Operated by-  
      
             01354 661234 
              www.fact-cambs.co.uk 

 


	032 A2B.pdf
	Link to All Stops Timetable
	Service "32"
	Trumpington P & R - Hauxton
	Mondays to Fridays
	Saturdays
	Sundays
	Late Summer BH (Monday 31st Aug)

	Hauxton - Trumpington P & R
	Mondays to Fridays
	Saturdays
	Sundays
	Late Summer BH (Monday 31st Aug)


	SMS Codes
	Trumpington P & R - Hauxton
	Hauxton - Trumpington P & R


	043 Fowlers.pdf
	Link to All Stops Timetable
	Service "43"
	Wisbech - Sutton St James - Spalding
	Mondays to Fridays
	Saturdays
	Sundays
	Late Summer BH (Monday 31st Aug)

	Spalding - Sutton St James - Wisbech
	Mondays to Fridays
	Saturdays
	Sundays
	Late Summer BH (Monday 31st Aug)


	SMS Codes
	Wisbech - Sutton St James - Spalding
	Spalding - Sutton St James - Wisbech


	901 Big Green.pdf
	28-29: 19-901-y08-1-H/R
	Service 901
	Newmarket - Cheveley - Ashley - Newmarket
	Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)
	Saturday
	Sunday

	Newmarket - Ashley - Cheveley - Newmarket
	Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)
	Saturday
	Sunday



	902 Big Green.pdf
	28-29: 19-902-y08-1-H/R
	Service 902
	Newmarket - Cheveley - Kirtling - Newmarket
	Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)
	Saturday
	Sunday

	Newmarket - Kirtling - Cheveley - Newmarket
	Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)
	Saturday
	Sunday



	903 Big Green.pdf
	28-29: 19-903-y08-1-H/R
	Service 903
	Newmarket Œ Stetchworth - Dullingham - Newmarket
	Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)
	Saturday
	Sunday

	Newmarket Œ Dullingham - Stetchworth - Newmarket
	Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)
	Saturday
	Sunday



	904 Big Green.pdf
	28-29: 19-904-y08-1-H/R
	Service 904
	Newmarket - Burrough Green - Brinkley - Newmarket
	Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)
	Saturday
	Sunday

	Newmarket -  Brinkley - Burrough Green - Newmarket
	Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)
	Saturday
	Sunday



	C2 Myalls.pdf
	Link to All Stops Timetable
	Service "C2"
	St Neots - Longstowe - Orwell - Arrington - Croydon - The Hatleys
	Mondays to Fridays
	Saturdays
	Sundays
	Late Summer BH (Monday 31st Aug)

	The Hatleys - Croydon - Arrington - Orwell - Longstowe - St Neots
	Mondays to Fridays
	Saturdays
	Sundays
	Late Summer BH (Monday 31st Aug)


	SMS Codes
	St Neots - Longstowe - Orwell - Arrington - Croydon - The Hatleys
	The Hatleys - Croydon - Arrington - Orwell - Longstowe - St Neots


	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	016 016A Stephensons.pdf
	31-32: 7-16-y08-16-H/R
	Service 16
	Newmarket - Mildenhall - Bury St Edmunds
	Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)
	Saturday
	Sunday

	Bury St Edmunds - Mildenhall - Newmarket
	Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)
	Saturday
	Sunday



	S137S.pdf
	Link to All Stops Timetable
	Service "S137S"
	Sutton St Edmund - Spalding
	Mondays to Fridays
	Saturdays
	Sundays
	Late Summer BH (Monday 31st Aug)

	Spalding - Sutton St Edmund
	Mondays to Fridays
	Saturdays
	Sundays
	Late Summer BH (Monday 31st Aug)


	SMS Codes
	Sutton St Edmund - Spalding
	Spalding - Sutton St Edmund


	S138S.pdf
	Link to All Stops Timetable
	Service "S138S"
	Tydd St  Giles - Spalding
	Mondays to Fridays
	Saturdays
	Sundays
	Late Summer BH (Monday 31st Aug)

	Spalding - Tydd St  Giles
	Mondays to Fridays
	Saturdays
	Sundays
	Late Summer BH (Monday 31st Aug)


	SMS Codes
	Tydd St  Giles - Spalding
	Spalding - Tydd St  Giles


	S139S.pdf
	Link to All Stops Timetable
	Service "S139S"
	Sutton St James - Spalding
	Mondays to Fridays
	Saturdays
	Sundays
	Late Summer BH (Monday 31st Aug)

	Spalding - Sutton St James
	Mondays to Fridays
	Saturdays
	Sundays
	Late Summer BH (Monday 31st Aug)


	SMS Codes
	Sutton St James - Spalding
	Spalding - Sutton St James


	6067.pdf
	Link to All Stops Timetable
	Service "6067"
	Tydd St  Mary - Holbeach
	Mondays to Fridays
	Saturdays
	Sundays
	Late Summer BH (Monday 31st Aug)

	Holbeach - Tydd St  Mary
	Mondays to Fridays
	Saturdays
	Sundays
	Late Summer BH (Monday 31st Aug)


	SMS Codes
	Tydd St  Mary - Holbeach
	Holbeach - Tydd St  Mary


	CallConnect for CBG Plus Book.pdf
	Y999 drt ALL IN ONE chedules.pdf
	023.pdf
	Link to All Stops Timetable
	Service "23"
	Louth - Manby
	Mondays to Fridays
	Saturdays
	Sundays
	Late Summer BH (Monday 31st Aug)

	Manby - Louth
	Mondays to Fridays
	Saturdays
	Sundays
	Late Summer BH (Monday 31st Aug)


	SMS Codes
	Louth - Manby
	Manby - Louth




	355 Mulleys.pdf
	183-186: 5-355-y08-5-H/R
	Service 355
	Bury St Edmunds - Icklingham - Mildenhall
	Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)
	Saturday
	Sunday

	Mildenhall - Icklingham - Bury St Edmunds
	Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)
	Saturday
	Sunday



	357 358 Mulleys.pdf
	26: 5-357-Z-y08-2-H/R
	Service 357/358
	Bury St Edmunds - Red Lodge - Mildenhall - West Row
	Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)
	Saturday
	Sunday
	Spring Bank Holiday
	Summer Bank Holiday

	West Row - Mildenhall - Red Londge - Bury St Edmunds
	Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)
	Saturday
	Sunday
	Spring Bank Holiday
	Summer Bank Holiday



	955 mull.pdf
	28: 5-955-y08-2-H/R
	Service 955
	West Row - Mildenhall - Bury St Edmunds Schools
	Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)
	Saturday
	Sunday
	Spring Bank Holiday
	Summer Bank Holiday

	Bury St Edmunds Schools - Mildenhall - Lakenheath
	Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)
	Saturday
	Sunday
	Spring Bank Holiday
	Summer Bank Holiday



	956 mul.pdf
	25-26: 5-956-y08-3-H/R
	Service 956
	Lakenheath - Mildenhall - Bury St Edmunds
	Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)
	Saturday
	Sunday
	Spring Bank Holiday
	Summer Bank Holiday

	Bury St Edmunds - Lakenheath - Mildenhall
	Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)
	Saturday
	Sunday
	Spring Bank Holiday
	Summer Bank Holiday



	348 Star Cabs.pdf
	41: 22-348-y08-3-H/R
	Service 348
	Haverhill Town Service (Chapple Drive)
	Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)
	Saturday
	Sunday



	349 Star Cabs.pdf
	42: 22-349-y08-3-H/R
	Service 349
	Haverhill Town Service (Parkway and Clements)
	Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)
	Saturday
	Sunday



	350 Star Cabs.pdf
	41: 22-350-y08-3-H/R
	Service 350
	Haverhill Town Service (Arrendene & Chimswell)
	Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)
	Saturday
	Sunday



	351 Star Cabs.pdf
	44: 22-351-y08-3-H/R
	Service 351
	Gt Bradley - Withersfield - Haverhill
	Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)
	Saturday
	Sunday

	Haverhill - Withersfield - Gt Bradley
	Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)
	Saturday
	Sunday



	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	018 Big Green Bus for 236 connx after first page.pdf
	23: 19-18-Z-y08-3-H/R
	Service 18
	Clare - Haverhill
	Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)
	Saturday
	Sunday

	Haverhill - Clare
	Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)
	Saturday
	Sunday


	236 756 757 Chambers.pdf
	30: 13-236-Z-y08-3-H/R
	Service 236/756/757
	Sudbury - Long Melford - Clare
	Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)
	Saturday
	Sunday

	Clare - Long Melford - Sudbury
	Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)
	Saturday
	Sunday




	014 015 Stephensons.pdf
	23-24: 7-14-Z-y08-9-H/R
	Service 14/15
	Bury St Edmunds - Chedburgh - Haverhill
	Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)
	Saturday
	Sunday

	Haverhill - Chedburgh - Bury St Edmunds
	Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)
	Saturday
	Sunday



	WSH Haverhill BSE via villages Voluntary Network.pdf
	Link to All Stops Timetable
	Service "WSH"
	West Suffolk Hospital Ride
	Mondays to Fridays
	Saturdays
	Sundays
	Late Summer BH (Monday 31st Aug)

	West Suffolk Hospital Ride
	Mondays to Fridays
	Saturdays
	Sundays
	Late Summer BH (Monday 31st Aug)


	SMS Codes
	West Suffolk Hospital Ride
	West Suffolk Hospital Ride


	047 Big Green Bus.pdf
	28-29: 19-47-y08-1-H/R
	Service 47
	Newmarket - Dullingham - Brinkley
	Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)
	Saturday
	Sunday

	Brinkley - Dullingham - Newmarket
	Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)
	Saturday
	Sunday



	310 311 312 985 Mulleys Norse Stephensons.pdf
	22-25: 5-312-Z-y08-4-H/R
	Service 310/311/312
	Bury St Edmunds - Barrow - Newmarket
	Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)
	Saturday
	Sunday

	Newmarket - Barrow - Bury St Edmunds
	Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)
	Saturday
	Sunday



	002 High Suffolk.pdf
	17-2-y08-1-H/R
	Service 2
	Southolt - Kenton - Westthorpe - Bury St Edmunds
	Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)
	Saturday
	Sunday
	Spring Bank Holiday
	Summer Bank Holiday

	Bury St Edmunds - Westthorpe - Kenton - Southolt
	Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)
	Saturday
	Sunday
	Spring Bank Holiday
	Summer Bank Holiday



	006 High Suffolk.pdf
	100-101: 17-6-y08-2-H/R
	Service 6
	Bedingfield - Stowupland - Bury St Edmunds
	Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)
	Saturday
	Sunday
	Spring Bank Holiday
	Summer Bank Holiday

	Bury St Edmunds - Stowupland - Bedingfield
	Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)
	Saturday
	Sunday
	Spring Bank Holiday
	Summer Bank Holiday



	320 Fareline.pdf
	25: 42-320-y08-4-H/R
	Service 320
	Bury St Edmunds - Norton - Bacton - Eye
	Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)
	Saturday
	Sunday

	Eye - Bacton - Norton - Bury St Edmunds
	Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)
	Saturday
	Sunday



	338 Simonds.pdf
	Link to All Stops Timetable
	Service "338"
	Bury St Edmunds - Stanton - Garboldisham
	Mondays to Fridays
	Saturdays
	Sundays
	Late Summer BH (Monday 31st Aug)

	Garboldisham - Stanton - Bury St Edmunds
	Mondays to Fridays
	Saturdays
	Sundays
	Late Summer BH (Monday 31st Aug)


	SMS Codes
	Bury St Edmunds - Stanton - Garboldisham
	Garboldisham - Stanton - Bury St Edmunds


	373 374 Chambers.pdf
	26: 13-374-Z-y08-1-H/R
	Service 373/374
	Clare - Glemsford - Whepstead - Bury St Edmunds
	Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)
	Saturday
	Sunday

	Bury St Edmunds - Whepstead - Glemsford - Clare
	Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)
	Saturday
	Sunday



	375 Chamber.pdf
	29: 13-375-y08-2-H/R
	Service 375
	Sudbury - Bridge Street - Lawshall - Bury St Edmunds
	Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)
	Saturday
	Sunday

	Bury St Edmunds - Lawshall - Bridge Street - Sudbury
	Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)
	Saturday
	Sunday



	377 Mulleys.pdf
	43: 5-377-y08-2-H/R
	Service 377
	Bradfield St George - Rougham - Bury St Edmunds
	Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)
	Saturday
	Sunday

	Bury St Edmunds - Rougham - Bradfield St George
	Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)
	Saturday
	Sunday



	379 Chambers.pdf
	37: 13-379-y08-2-H/R
	Service 379
	Bury St. Edmunds - Bildeston - Hadleigh
	Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)
	Saturday
	Sunday

	Hadleigh - Bildeston - Bury St. Edmunds
	Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)
	Saturday
	Sunday



	851.pdf
	Link to All Stops Timetable
	Service "851"
	Bury St Edmunds - Mildenhall Rd Est - Howard Est - Town Centre
	Mondays to Fridays
	Saturdays
	Sundays
	Late Summer BH (Monday 31st Aug)


	SMS Codes
	Bury St Edmunds - Mildenhall Rd Est - Howard Est - Town Centre


	852 Mulleys.pdf
	Link to All Stops Timetable
	Service "852"
	Bury St Edmunds - Nowton Estate (Circular)
	Mondays to Fridays
	Saturdays
	Sundays
	Late Summer BH (Monday 31st Aug)


	SMS Codes
	Bury St Edmunds - Nowton Estate (Circular)


	853.pdf
	21: 5-853-y08-3-H/R
	Service 853
	Bury St Edmunds - Westley Est - Priors Est (Circular)
	Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)
	Saturday
	Sunday



	854 Mulleys.pdf
	22: 5-854-y08-3-H/R
	Service 854
	Bury St Edmunds Town Centre - Moreton Hall - Town Centre
	Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)
	Saturday
	Sunday



	750 751 752 753 754 756 758 Chambers.pdf
	24-29: 13-753-Z-y08-16-H/R
	Service 750/751/752/753/754/756/758
	Colchester - Sudbury - Bury St Edmunds
	Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)
	Saturday
	Sunday

	Bury St Edmunds - Sudbury - Colchester
	Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)
	Saturday
	Sunday



	BREEZE 1.pdf
	23: 7-1-y08-7-H/R
	Service Breeze 1
	Bury St Edmunds Town Service
	Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)
	Saturday
	Sunday



	BREEZE 2.pdf
	27: 7-2-y08-6-H/R
	Service Breeze 2
	Bury St Edmunds Town Service
	Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)
	Saturday
	Sunday



	M11 M22 852.pdf
	25: 5-M11-Z-y08-6-H
	Service M11/M22/852
	Bury St Edmunds Town Centre - West Suffolk Hospital - Nowton Estate - Town Centre
	Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)
	Saturday
	Sunday



	M33.pdf
	38: 5-M33-y08-3-H/R
	Service M33
	Bury St Edmunds Town Centre - Moreton Hall - Town Centre
	Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)
	Saturday
	Sunday
	Spring Bank Holiday
	Summer Bank Holiday



	M44 M55 851.pdf
	26: 5-M44-Z-y08-3-H/R
	Service M44, M55, 851
	Bury St Edmunds - Mildenhall Road Estate - Howard Estate
	Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)
	Saturday
	Sunday



	M77.pdf
	13: 5-M77-y08-1-H/R
	Service M77
	Bury St Edmunds Town Centre - Westley Estate - Town Centre
	Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)
	Saturday
	Sunday



	M88.pdf
	11: 5-M88-y08-4-H/R
	Service M88
	Bury St Edmunds Town Centre - Horringer Court - Priors Estate - Town Centre
	Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)
	Saturday
	Sunday



	MARHAM.pdf
	Link to All Stops Timetable
	Service "Marham Park Station Flyer"
	Marham Park - Bury St Edmunds Railway Station
	Mondays to Fridays
	Saturdays
	Sundays
	Late Summer BH (Monday 31st Aug)

	Bury St Edmunds Railway Station - Marham Park
	Mondays to Fridays
	Saturdays
	Sundays
	Late Summer BH (Monday 31st Aug)


	SMS Codes
	Marham Park - Bury St Edmunds Railway Station
	Bury St Edmunds Railway Station - Marham Park



